LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT DES COTES D
ARMOR INDIVIDUEL CADET 1ERE
DIVISION

Epreuves
-40 v
TOULLELAN Perrine (22, BRE) DOJO COTE DE GRANIT
'48 -
RUEN-L HOSPITALIER Liz (22, BRE) YFFINIAC JUDO
'52 -
+37pts) MADEC Romane (22, BRE) DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC
W (20pts) TREBUIL Loukia (22, BRE) ARGOAT JUDO CLUB
4 (+10pts) LE GUERN Manon (22, BRE) J.C. D HILLION ST RENE
5 HAMMAMI Romane (22, BRE) DOJO DE TRIEUX
'57 v

LE GALL Celine (22, BRE) AL DE LANGUEUX



b 4
b 4

6
7

NC

b 4

4

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

BERTA-PERROT Iwen (22, BRE)

AUGOWET Aminata Marguerite (22, BRE)

-63
LE TOUX Anouk (22, BRE)
OLLIVIER Loeiza (22, BRE)
LE CORVOISIER Lilou (22, BRE )
MARGUERON Elise (22, BRE )
LE CLERC Perine (22, BRE)

LAMAY Emilie (22, BRE)

DIEZ-CUEFF Oceane (22, BRE)

LE GLAND Yanna (22, BRE)

LE MENN Lucy (22, BRE)

BERNARD Louison (22, BRE )
LE DEROFF SAINTILAN Antoine (22, BRE)

MENER Goulven (22, BRE)

OLICHET Faustin (22, BRE)
ELINGUEL Brivael (22, BRE)

LE BERRE Ewen (22, BRE)
DUTERTRE Leo (22, BRE)

GUERNION Evan (22, BRE)

ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX

A.L.ST BRIEUC JUDO

AL DE LANGUEUX

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

YFFINIAC JUDO

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

AL DE LANGUEUX

YFFINIAC JUDO

ASPTTSTBRIEUC

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO D ARMOR

ECOLE PLERINAISE ARTS MARTIAUX

ARGOAT JUDO CLUB

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

YFFINIAC JUDO

DOJO D ARMOR

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

J.C.PLOUHATIN



4 4

NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

b 4

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

SACHS Axel (22, BRE)

COQUIN GUYOMAR Fanch (22, BRE)

BEAN Liam (22, BRE)
BENALIA Ahmed (22, BRE)
GUEGAN Yael (22, BRE)

BAHIER Alexandre (22, BRE)

LAHZIL Mehdi (22, BRE)

LEMOINE Awen (22, BRE)

BESSON COUSIN Quentin (22, BRE)

COQUIN GUYOMAR Youn (22, BRE)

GUEGAN Matheo (22, BRE)
RUZIC Jules (22, BRE)

LE CHANU Oan (22, BRE)
LOUBAYERE Marius (22, BRE)
CARLO Stephane (22, BRE)
CHEVALIER Elouan (22, BRE)
DEREAT Nathan (22, BRE)
MENANTEAU Enzo (22, BRE)

PASSEREAU Elouan (22, BRE)

PRIOULT Soan (22, BRE)

THEAS Luc (22, BRE)

BAIE D ARMOR JUDO

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

JUDO CLUB LANVOLLON

AL DE LANGUEUX

DOJO D ARMOR

AL DE LANGUEUX

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

JUDO CLUB LANVOLLON

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

DOJO D ARMOR

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO BRO DREGER

JUDO CLUB LOUDEACIEN

DOJO D ARMOR

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

STEAMIS E L PLOEUC



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

LEFLOC H Glenn (22, BRE)

THEBAULT Valentin (22, BRE)
JEZEGOU Gael (22, BRE)
PETIT-CORPS Nathan (22, BRE )
DANIEL Evan (22, BRE)

LE CHEVERE Yannis (22, BRE)
BAUMONT Jules (22, BRE)
GESRET Simon (22, BRE)
KHAN Yanis (22, BRE)
LETERTRE Maxence (22, BRE)
THOMAS Corentin (22, BRE)

TOUBOULIC Noam (22, BRE)

MEUNIER Paul (22, BRE)
MAHE Nolann (22, BRE)
BOULBIN Thomas (22, BRE)

GUERNION Clement (22, BRE)
BLANCHET Elouan (22, BRE)
DAHRAOUI Yanis (22, BRE)
CLOAREC Pierre (22, BRE)
RUZIC Ewen (22, BRE)

ROYER Titouan (22, BRE)

JOLY Auxence (22, BRE)

ASPTTSTBRIEUC

DOJO D ARMOR

DOJO DE TRIEUX

AL DE LANGUEUX

AL DE LANGUEUX

DOJO DE TRIEUX

DOJO PAYS DE LAMBALLE JC

AL DE LANGUEUX

DOJO D ARMOR

J.C.PLOUHATIN

STEAMIS E L PLOEUC

J.C. D HILLION ST RENE

AL DE LANGUEUX

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

AL DE LANGUEUX

YFFINIAC JUDO

YFFINIAC JUDO

JUDO CLUB DU MENE

ASPTTSTBRIEUC

DOJO COTE DE GRANIT

J.C.PLOUHATIN

AL DE LANGUEUX



b 4

5

b 4

+10pts) TREHARD Boris (22, BRE)

GALLOCHAT Lucas (22, BRE)

DOUCET Konwen (22, BRE)

*17pts) COZIC Louen (22, BRE)
+10pts) AVRIL Dan (22, BRE)

REINHARD Yann (22, BRE)

MAUDUIT Erwann (22, BRE)

+90

YFFINIAC JUDO

STE AMIS E L PLOEUC

DOJO BRO DREGER

AL DE LANGUEUX

YFFINIAC JUDO

AL DE LANGUEUX

DOJO D ARMOR



